

FIRST-TIER TRIBUNAL GENERAL REGULATORY CHAMBER Information Rights

Tribunal Reference: EA/2012/0263

Appellant: Ian Jackson

Respondent: The Information Commissioner

Judge: NJ Warren

CASE MANAGEMENT NOTE

- 1. This case should now be listed for hearing at a convenient date. Allow one day.
- 2. Would the Information Commissioner (ICO) kindly prepare the usual bundles?
- 3. The appeal will proceed according to the revised grounds for appeal.
- 4. If the ICO wishes to comment on the revised grounds of appeal, it will be helpful to receive a written summary of those comments at least 14 days before the proposed hearing.

[Signed on original]

NJ Warren

Chamber President

6 March 2013

A party is entitled to challenge any instruction given in this note by applying to the Judge.